
Course Registration Form Print-Based and Course Credit by Exam

eCampus  |  Haning Hall 102  |  1 Ohio University  |  Athens, OH 45701   |   800.444.2910

Print-based students should complete this form. Correctional Education students must complete a different registration form the advisor sends, which 
is available at www.ohio.edu/ecampus/print/files/e3001_correctional_registration.pdf.

Student Information:

Ohio University PID#		     OHIO Email

Last Name			      First Name			   Middle Name			     Birth Date MM/YY

Permanent Address						      Apt/Unit

City				       State			   Zip			   Country

Mailing Address							       Apt/Unit

City				       State			   Zip			   Country

I am a degree-seeking student at OHIO.

I am a nondegree student.

LIST COURSES

Format
(PBC or CCE)

Department and 
Number

Course Title Credit Hr OFFICE USE

EXAMPLE: PBC ENG 1510 Writing and Rhetoric I 3

PBC = Print-Based Course    CCE = Course Credit by Examination

Do you plan to use financial aid?		  Y ____  N ____

If yes, please review the financial aid document located at https://www.ohio.edu/ecampus/print/files/Financial_Aid_for_Print_Based_Courses.pdf. If you have questions, email 
financial.aid.elearn@ohio.edu. Please be aware that if your financial aid for the semester has disbursed, you may not have any additional financial aid for this enrollment, or 
your financial aid may be revised. CCE courses are not eligible for financial aid.

Do you plan to use VA education benefits?    Y ____   N ____    If yes, check one of the following boxes:                           Chapter 30, 31, 32, 35, 1607
										                                        Chapter 33Select the desired course start date from the list below:

Course type: Start date: Add or exchange by: Withdraw (drop all courses) by:

Print-Based
Courses

Course Credit by 
Exam and

Special Projects

       Friday, May 1, 2020 Thursday, May 28, 2020 Wednesday, December 30, 2020

       Monday, June 1, 2020 Monday, July 1, 2020 Saturday, January 30, 2021

       Wednesday, July 1, 2020 Tuesday, July 28, 2020 Sunday, February 27, 2021

       Saturday, August 1, 2020 Friday, August 28, 2020 Tuesday, March 30, 2021

       Friday, May 1, 2020 Thursday, May 21, 2020 Sunday, October 30, 2020

       Monday, June 1, 2020 Monday, June 21, 2020 Sunday, November 29, 2020

       Wednesday, July 1, 2020 Tuesday, July 21, 2020 Wednesday, December 30, 2020

       Saturday, August 1, 2020 Friday, August 21, 2020 Saturday, January 30, 2021

I acknowledge that I am requesting to be registered for the class(es) identified above. I further acknowledge my legal obligation to pay tuition and fees for the 
class(es).

Student Signature							       Date

Send the completed form to Ohio University eCampus:
FAX: 740.593.2901    |    email: ecampus@ohio.edu
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